






Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Yakima County  —  Primary  —  September 20, 2005

Page 1 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 17,247 of 47,640 = 36.20%

09/30/2005 10:20 AM

Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Mabton City Mayor, Vote For 1

 520.00% 29.55% 52
0.00%

29.55%
 0

 0
Jaime Alaniz (NP)

 930.00% 52.84% 93
0.00%

52.84%
 0

 0
Velva Linda Herrera (NP)

 310.00% 17.61% 31
0.00%

17.61%
 0

 0
David W. Conradt (NP)

 00.00% 0.00% 0
0.00%

0.00%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 176  176Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.32%0.00% 98.32% 0  0

 2

 1

 2

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.12%

0.56%

0.00%

0.00% 0.56%

1.12%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Moxee City Council Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 620.00% 27.19% 62
0.00%

27.19%
 0

 0
David Vanderhoof (NP)

 510.00% 22.37% 51
0.00%

22.37%
 0

 0
Brent E. Denton (NP)

 1120.00% 49.12% 112
0.00%

49.12%
 0

 0
LeRoy J. Lenseigne (NP)

 30.00% 1.32% 3
0.00%

1.32%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 228  228Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.13%0.00% 99.13% 0  0

 0

 2

 0

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.87%

0.00%

0.00% 0.87%

0.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Sunnyside City Council Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 4230.00% 29.71% 423
0.00%

29.71%
 0

 0
Bruce Epps (NP)

 5980.00% 41.99% 598
0.00%

41.99%
 0

 0
Mike Farmer (NP)

 4010.00% 28.16% 401
0.00%

28.16%
 0

 0
Ignacio Joe Resendez (NP)

 20.00% 0.14% 2
0.00%

0.14%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 1,424  1,424Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.44%0.00% 99.44% 0  0

 7

 1

 7

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.49%

0.07%

0.00%

0.00% 0.07%

0.49%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Toppenish City Council Pos. 4, Vote For 1

 140.00% 53.93% 247
56.28%

31.82%
 233

 0
Elaine Willman (NP)

 90.00% 24.45% 112
24.88%

20.45%
 103

 0
James E. Woodbridge (NP)

 210.00% 20.96% 96
18.12%

47.73%
 75

 0
Derald D. Ortloff (NP)

 00.00% 0.66% 3
0.72%

0.00%
 3

 0
Write-In (W)

 44  458Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.78%100.00% 97.78% 414  0

 1

 0

 1

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.22%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Union Gap City Council Pos. 1, Vote For 1

 2850.00% 40.20% 285
0.00%

40.20%
 0

 0
Glenn C. Bateman (NP)

 2480.00% 34.98% 248
0.00%

34.98%
 0

 0
David Hansen (NP)

 1650.00% 23.27% 165
0.00%

23.27%
 0

 0
Edward U. Perez (NP)

 110.00% 1.55% 11
0.00%

1.55%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 709  709Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.86%0.00% 99.86% 0  0

 1

 0

 1

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.14%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.14%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Yakima City Council Pos. 1, Vote For 1

 2,3150.00% 18.44% 2,315
0.00%

18.44%
 0

 0
Eileen M. Birge (NP)

 3950.00% 3.15% 395
0.00%

3.15%
 0

 0
Gary L. Walters (NP)

 8930.00% 7.11% 893
0.00%

7.11%
 0

 0
Jude I. Doty (NP)

 2,5970.00% 20.69% 2,597
0.00%

20.69%
 0

 0
Rockey Marshall (NP)

 9970.00% 7.94% 997
0.00%

7.94%
 0

 0
Tony Williams (NP)

 5,2770.00% 42.04% 5,277
0.00%

42.04%
 0

 0
Norm Johnson (NP)

 780.00% 0.62% 78
0.00%

0.62%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 12,552  12,552Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.15%0.00% 98.15% 0  0

 230

 7

 230

 7

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.80%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

1.80%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Yakima City Council Pos. 2, Vote For 1

 1,7020.00% 13.63% 1,702
0.00%

13.63%
 0

 0
Gregory Bohn (NP)

 3,0840.00% 24.69% 3,084
0.00%

24.69%
 0

 0
Maud Scott (NP)

 3,4230.00% 27.41% 3,423
0.00%

27.41%
 0

 0
Micah Daniel Cawley (NP)

 8240.00% 6.60% 824
0.00%

6.60%
 0

 0
Earl S. Lee (NP)

 3,3970.00% 27.20% 3,397
0.00%

27.20%
 0

 0
Bernard J. Sims (NP)

 600.00% 0.48% 60
0.00%

0.48%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 12,490  12,490Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.66%0.00% 97.66% 0  0

 292

 7

 292

 7

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.28%

0.05%

0.00%

0.00% 0.05%

2.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Yakima City Council Pos. 3, Vote For 1

 6,0940.00% 49.63% 6,094
0.00%

49.63%
 0

 0
Paul George (NP)

 1,7620.00% 14.35% 1,762
0.00%

14.35%
 0

 0
Wylie G. Mills (NP)

 4,3010.00% 35.03% 4,301
0.00%

35.03%
 0

 0
Bill Lover (NP)

 1220.00% 0.99% 122
0.00%

0.99%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 12,279  12,279Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.01%0.00% 96.01% 0  0

 508

 2

 508

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.97%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

3.97%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

Grandview School District Director 2, Vote For 1

 2680.00% 21.17% 268
0.00%

21.17%
 0

 0
Libby T. Martinez (NP)

 5660.00% 44.71% 566
0.00%

44.71%
 0

 0
Mark A. Meyer (NP)

 4260.00% 33.65% 426
0.00%

33.65%
 0

 0
Karen Veloz (NP)

 60.00% 0.47% 6
0.00%

0.47%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 1,266  1,266Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.92%0.00% 99.92% 0  0

 1

 0

 1

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.08%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Mabton School District Pos. 1 At-Large, Vote For 1

 640.00% 18.08% 64
0.00%

18.08%
 0

 0
Teresa Ahumada (NP)

 520.00% 14.69% 52
0.00%

14.69%
 0

 0
Rachel Ruelas (NP)

 2340.00% 66.10% 234
0.00%

66.10%
 0

 0
Jeanette Williams (NP)

 40.00% 1.13% 4
0.00%

1.13%
 0

 0
Write-In (W)

 354  354Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.33%0.00% 98.33% 0  0

 5

 1

 5

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.39%

0.28%

0.00%

0.00% 0.28%

1.39%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Mabton City Mayor

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

J
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e
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H
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(
N

P
)

W
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i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

0901 0 179  458  52  93  31
 0

 176 39.08% 179

Totals:  0  179  179  458  52  93  31  0  176

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Moxee City Council Pos. 2

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

D
a

v
i
d

 
V

a
n

d
e

r
h

o
o

f
 

(
N

P
)

B
r
e

n
t
 
E

.
 
D

e
n

t
o

n
 
(
N

P
)

L
e

R
o

y
 
J

.
 
L

e
n

s
e

i
g

n
e

 

(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

1101 0 230  655  62  51  112
 3

 228 35.11% 230

Totals:  0  230  230  655  62  51  112  3  228

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Sunnyside City Council Pos. 2

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

B
r
u

c
e

 
E

p
p

s
 
(
N

P
)

M
i
k

e
 
F

a
r
m

e
r
 
(
N

P
)

I
g

n
a

c
i
o

 
J

o
e

 

R
e

s
e

n
d

e
z
 
(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

1701 0 254  751  70  94  89
 1

 254 33.82% 254

1702 0 18  26  6  9  3
 0

 18 69.23% 18

1703 0 296  660  104  124  65
 0

 293 44.85% 296

1705 0 410  677  118  190  99
 1

 408 60.56% 410

1706 0 260  798  65  112  83
 0

 260 32.58% 260

1708 0 194  666  60  69  62
 0

 191 29.13% 194

Totals:  0  1,432  1,432  3,578  423  598  401  2  1,424

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Toppenish City Council Pos. 4

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

E
l
a

i
n

e
 
W

i
l
l
m

a
n

 
(
N

P
)

J
a

m
e

s
 
E

.
 

W
o

o
d

b
r
i
d

g
e

 
(
N

P
)

D
e

r
a

l
d

 
D

.
 
O

r
t
l
o

f
f
 
(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

2101 275 307  1,235  169  73  62
 2

 306 24.86% 32

2103 139 152  913  78  39  34
 1

 152 16.65% 13

Totals:  414  45  459  2,148  247  112  96  3  458

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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09/30/2005 10:21 AM

Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Union Gap City Council Pos. 1

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

G
l
e

n
n

 
C

.
 
B

a
t
e

m
a

n
 

(
N

P
)

D
a

v
i
d

 
H

a
n

s
e

n
 
(
N

P
)

E
d

w
a

r
d

 
U

.
 
P

e
r
e

z
 
(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

2301 0 253  708  74  108  65
 5

 252 35.73% 253

2303 0 227  600  100  59  65
 3

 227 37.83% 227

2306 0 230  897  111  81  35
 3

 230 25.64% 230

Totals:  0  710  710  2,205  285  248  165  11  709

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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09/30/2005 10:21 AM

Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Yakima City Council Pos. 1

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

E
i
l
e

e
n

 
M

.
 
B

i
r
g

e
 
(
N

P
)

G
a

r
y

 
L

.
 
W

a
l
t
e

r
s

 
(
N

P
)

J
u

d
e

 
I
.
 
D

o
t
y

 
(
N

P
)

R
o

c
k

e
y

 
M

a
r
s

h
a

l
l
 
(
N

P
)

T
o

n
y

 
W

i
l
l
i
a

m
s

 
(
N

P
)

N
o

r
m

 
J

o
h

n
s

o
n

 
(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

0101 0 213  794  44  10  22
 48

 28 26.83%  55  2  209 213

0104 0 150  699  30  9  21
 37

 24 21.46%  24  0  145 150

0110 0 469  1,285  87  10  38
 94

 34 36.50%  193  0  456 469

0111 0 355  1,210  64  14  36
 83

 31 29.34%  118  1  347 355

0116 0 66  189  12  3  6
 19

 3 34.92%  23  0  66 66

0118 0 117  276  24  7  12
 21

 9 42.39%  43  0  116 117

0120 0 225  984  41  8  37
 51

 37 22.87%  47  3  224 225

0126 0 197  934  48  12  27
 31

 46 21.09%  30  0  194 197

0127 0 246  871  49  21  20
 54

 28 28.24%  70  2  244 246

0129 0 269  1,016  43  7  29
 69

 26 26.48%  89  4  267 269

0131 0 471  1,433  104  18  31
 83

 47 32.87%  183  1  467 471

0133 0 555  1,527  106  22  39
 117

 32 36.35%  224  4  544 555

0134 0 678  1,504  120  18  35
 146

 41 45.08%  297  9  666 678

0138 0 1,098  2,277  214  19  54
 212

 68 48.22%  506  4  1,077 1,098

0142 0 567  1,537  81  25  43
 129

 40 36.89%  242  2  562 567

0154 0 613  1,657  110  26  30
 134

 46 36.99%  239  5  590 613

0155 0 502  1,254  90  9  35
 117

 36 40.03%  204  2  493 502

0156 0 296  1,024  51  19  33
 67

 35 28.91%  87  2  294 296

0162 0 227  651  34  5  17
 50

 28 34.87%  84  4  222 227

0163 0 706  1,361  124  16  31
 117

 35 51.87%  367  3  693 706

0165 0 11  19  0  0  1
 5

 0 57.89%  5  0  11 11

0169 0 822  1,750  161  16  37
 107

 47 46.97%  440  4  812 822

0170 0 681  1,646  113  13  33
 167

 62 41.37%  275  4  667 681

0179 0 765  1,893  125  16  42
 135

 54 40.41%  378  2  752 765

0181 0 555  1,195  87  10  43
 118

 32 46.44%  250  4  544 555

0182 0 659  1,798  108  22  46
 122

 46 36.65%  288  7  639 659

0183 0 322  708  73  6  18
 40

 17 45.48%  160  3  317 322

0184 0 291  832  51  16  38
 80

 14 34.98%  85  1  285 291

0185 0 218  611  41  8  14
 41

 20 35.68%  86  4  214 218

0186 0 445  1,173  80  10  25
 103

 31 37.94%  185  1  435 445

Totals:  0  12,789  12,789  34,108  2,315  395  893  2,597  997  5,277  78  12,552

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Yakima County  —  Primary  —  September 20, 2005

Page 7 of 10
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Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Yakima City Council Pos. 2

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

G
r
e

g
o

r
y

 
B

o
h

n
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P
)

M
a

u
d
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o
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)
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D
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i
e
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e

y
 

(
N

P
)

E
a
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.
 
L

e
e
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e
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n
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r
d
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S
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(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

0101 0 213  794  36  70  39
 18

 41 26.83%  2  206 213

0104 0 150  699  23  51  33
 12

 30 21.46%  1  150 150

0110 0 469  1,285  48  122  105
 28

 154 36.50%  1  458 469

0111 0 355  1,210  43  91  100
 29

 77 29.34%  3  343 355

0116 0 66  189  7  17  14
 8

 16 34.92%  0  62 66

0118 0 117  276  12  34  20
 10

 39 42.39%  0  115 117

0120 0 225  984  27  87  39
 41

 28 22.87%  2  224 225

0126 0 197  934  28  68  43
 35

 22 21.09%  0  196 197

0127 0 246  871  31  70  62
 23

 51 28.24%  4  241 246

0129 0 269  1,016  30  68  81
 22

 62 26.48%  3  266 269

0131 0 471  1,433  64  122  132
 39

 108 32.87%  3  468 471

0133 0 555  1,527  64  145  133
 32

 162 36.35%  1  537 555

0134 0 678  1,504  81  162  183
 26

 202 45.08%  4  658 678

0138 0 1,098  2,277  156  260  288
 44

 323 48.22%  4  1,075 1,098

0142 0 567  1,537  73  144  147
 32

 159 36.89%  2  557 567

0154 0 613  1,657  74  128  194
 37

 159 36.99%  3  595 613

0155 0 502  1,254  60  128  138
 26

 137 40.03%  3  492 502

0156 0 296  1,024  39  80  78
 26

 66 28.91%  3  292 296

0162 0 227  651  30  51  55
 29

 55 34.87%  3  223 227

0163 0 706  1,361  90  127  198
 30

 225 51.87%  5  675 706

0165 0 11  19  0  0  6
 0

 4 57.89%  1  11 11

0169 0 822  1,750  121  166  229
 41

 239 46.97%  3  799 822

0170 0 681  1,646  83  185  193
 30

 174 41.37%  0  665 681

0179 0 765  1,893  104  165  198
 41

 237 40.41%  1  746 765

0181 0 555  1,195  93  115  171
 35

 131 46.44%  0  545 555

0182 0 659  1,798  92  138  211
 48

 160 36.65%  1  650 659

0183 0 322  708  48  62  83
 10

 100 45.48%  4  307 322

0184 0 291  832  46  76  66
 33

 63 34.98%  1  285 291

0185 0 218  611  27  41  67
 11

 69 35.68%  0  215 218

0186 0 445  1,173  72  111  117
 28

 104 37.94%  2  434 445

Totals:  0  12,789  12,789  34,108  1,702  3,084  3,423  824  3,397  60  12,490

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Yakima City Council Pos. 3

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

P
a

u
l
 
G

e
o

r
g

e
 
(
N

P
)

W
y

l
i
e

 
G

.
 
M

i
l
l
s

 
(
N

P
)

B
i
l
l
 
L

o
v

e
r
 
(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

0101 0 213  794  100  37  60
 4

 201 26.83% 213

0104 0 150  699  64  29  50
 3

 146 21.46% 150

0110 0 469  1,285  241  44  168
 3

 456 36.50% 469

0111 0 355  1,210  154  72  117
 1

 344 29.34% 355

0116 0 66  189  27  12  23
 1

 63 34.92% 66

0118 0 117  276  53  24  35
 0

 112 42.39% 117

0120 0 225  984  93  48  77
 1

 219 22.87% 225

0126 0 197  934  102  40  48
 2

 192 21.09% 197

0127 0 246  871  106  47  82
 3

 238 28.24% 246

0129 0 269  1,016  127  40  88
 7

 262 26.48% 269

0131 0 471  1,433  210  78  166
 4

 458 32.87% 471

0133 0 555  1,527  269  65  183
 7

 524 36.35% 555

0134 0 678  1,504  312  66  257
 10

 645 45.08% 678

0138 0 1,098  2,277  548  119  377
 11

 1,055 48.22% 1,098

0142 0 567  1,537  272  125  152
 4

 553 36.89% 567

0154 0 613  1,657  307  64  203
 5

 579 36.99% 613

0155 0 502  1,254  246  65  164
 5

 480 40.03% 502

0156 0 296  1,024  135  63  87
 3

 288 28.91% 296

0162 0 227  651  106  38  70
 6

 220 34.87% 227

0163 0 706  1,361  371  61  230
 7

 669 51.87% 706

0165 0 11  19  3  1  7
 0

 11 57.89% 11

0169 0 822  1,750  391  79  315
 4

 789 46.97% 822

0170 0 681  1,646  327  69  259
 7

 662 41.37% 681

0179 0 765  1,893  383  92  252
 3

 730 40.41% 765

0181 0 555  1,195  250  78  198
 2

 528 46.44% 555

0182 0 659  1,798  302  94  230
 6

 632 36.65% 659

0183 0 322  708  172  31  101
 5

 309 45.48% 322

0184 0 291  832  124  72  83
 0

 279 34.98% 291

0185 0 218  611  120  25  60
 1

 206 35.68% 218

0186 0 445  1,173  179  84  159
 7

 429 37.94% 445

Totals:  0  12,789  12,789  34,108  6,094  1,762  4,301  122  12,279

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Total Number of Voters : 17,247 of 47,640 = 36.20%

09/30/2005 10:21 AM

Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Grandview School District Director 2

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

L
i
b

b
y

 
T

.
 
M

a
r
t
i
n

e
z
 

(
N

P
)

M
a

r
k

 
A

.
 
M

e
y

e
r
 
(
N

P
)

K
a

r
e

n
 
V

e
l
o

z
 
(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

0301 0 59  212  18  21  20
 0

 59 27.83% 59

0302 0 222  730  53  96  73
 0

 222 30.41% 222

0303 0 180  716  48  84  48
 0

 180 25.14% 180

0304 0 59  168  12  26  21
 0

 59 35.12% 59

0305 0 2  19  0  0  2
 0

 2 10.53% 2

0306 0 281  745  62  123  91
 4

 280 37.72% 281

0307 0 1  4  0  1  0
 0

 1 25.00% 1

0308 0 0  0  0  0  0
 0

 0 0.00% 0

3101 0 332  1,059  63  147  120
 2

 332 31.35% 332

4105 0 94  288  10  55  29
 0

 94 32.64% 94

4618 0 37  111  2  13  22
 0

 37 33.33% 37

Totals:  0  1,267  1,267  4,052  268  566  426  6  1,266

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Total Number of Voters : 17,247 of 47,640 = 36.20%

09/30/2005 10:21 AM

Precincts Reporting 57 of 57 = 100.00%

Mabton School District Pos. 1 At-Large

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

T
e

r
e

s
a

 
A

h
u

m
a

d
a

 

(
N

P
)

R
a

c
h

e
l
 
R

u
e

l
a

s
 
(
N

P
)

J
e

a
n

e
t
t
e

 
W

i
l
l
i
a

m
s

 

(
N

P
)

W
r
i
t
e

-
I
n

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

0901 0 179  458  46  43  84
 3

 176 39.08% 179

3105 0 26  67  2  1  22
 1

 26 38.81% 26

3601 0 14  29  0  0  14
 0

 14 48.28% 14

4002 0 141  340  16  8  114
 0

 138 41.47% 141

Totals:  0  360  360  894  64  52  234  4  354

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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